Technology Center

2100

2400

2600

3600

Art Area

Generic Control Systems

Simulation and Modeling

Atrtifical Intelligence

Database and File Access

Arithmetic Processing

Intrasystem connector

1/0 Processing

Memory

Intruction Processing

Configuration/Timing/Power

Reliability

Fault Recovery

Error Correction

Document Processing

GUI

Compiler/Softare Development

Task Management

Interprogram/interprocess communication

Television

Television Special

Video Compression

Multiplexing

Cryptography

Video Signal processing

Networks

Cryptography Support

Interactive Video Distributiong

Information Security

Digital Communications

Telemetry and Code Generators

Alarms - Vehicle & Systems

Selective Communications

Optical Communications

Telephonic Communications - Special Services

Telephonic Communications - Terminal

Videophones, Emergency Telephonic Communications, Telephone

System with Diverse Electrical System

Videophones, Emergency Telephonic Communications, Telephone

System with Diverse Electrical System

Telephonic Communications - Diagnostic Testing and Usage
Measurement

Telephonic Communications - Repeater/Echo

Telephonic Communications - VoiceMail

Audio - Signals

Audio - Devices

Digital Audio Data Processing

Telecommunications: Analog Radiotelephone

Telecommunications: Equipment Details

Telecommunications: Satellite & Power Control

Telecommunications: Transceivers, Measuring & Testing, &
Bluetooth

Telecommunications: Receivers & Transmitters

Telecommunications: Equipment Details

Digital Cameras

Image Analysis: Applications

Image Analysis: Pattern Recognition

Image Analysis: Color & Compression

Image Analysis: Enhancement & Transformation

Facsimile: Printer

Facsimile: Color

Facsimile: Halftone

Facsimile: Scanner

Linguistics, Speech Processing, and Audio Compression

Dynamic storage systems: Mechanical parts of Disk Drives

Dynamic storage systems: Signal Processing in Disk Drives

Computer Graphics Processing - 3D and Animation

Computer Graphics Processing - Display Color Attribute

Computer Graphics Processing - Object Processing

Computer Graphics Processing - Hardware and Memory

Selective Visual Display Systems

Data Processing: Financial, Business Pratice, Management, or

Cost/Price Determination

Class

700
703
706
707
708
710
710
711
712
713
714
714
714
715
715
717
718
719

348
348
348; 375
370
380
386
709
713
725
726

375

340; 367, 341
340; 367

340; 367

398

379

379

348
379

379
379
379
381
381
700
455
455
455

455

455

455

348

382

382

382

382

358

358

358

358

704
360/, 369/, 720
360; 369
345

345

345

345
345; 178

705



